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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   AOA Security Fence     

Project Name: Replacement - Chicago ORD Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:   187288               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Monday, July 25, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA ORD AAB Conf. Room India  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Steve Oettle Reyes Group 708-846-0527 soettle@reyesgroup.com 

Tim Gray IFI 773-521-9900 Tim.gray@ifi-group.com 

Zac Pescetto Pan-Oceanic Engineering 630-808-7882 zacp@panoceanicinc.com 

Peter Biancardi  Fence Masters, Inc. 708-417-0127 pbiancardi@fencemastersinc.com 

Greg Kubacki Convergint Tech 847-514-1712 Greg.kubacki@convergint.com 

Alma Robles CARE Plus 773-447-4866 arobles@careplusllc.org 

Tim Hanisch Builders Chicago 312-617-4141 thanisch@builderschicago.com 

Matt Cromdall Builders Chicago 773-491-7890 matthew.cromdall@builderschicago.com 

Tom Shaughnessy Ameristar Fence 630-532-0466 tshaughnessy@ameristarfence.com 

Mark Leipold CARE Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Scott Lowe CARE Plus 630-291-0735 slowe@careplussllc.org 

Justin Planasch CARE Plus 312-735-2275 jplanasch@careplussllc.org 

Shant Paklaian CARE Plus 312-402-2649 spaklaian@careplussllc.org 

Tom Magno 
Dept of Procurement 

Services 
312-744-4941 Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Carolina Martinez CDA 773-894-5492 Carolina.martinez@cityofchicago.org 

David Kudrna CARE Plus 612-220-9896 dkudrna@careplussllc.org 

Matt Gartner CARE Plus 847-903-1784 mgartner@careplussllc.org 
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